Azud Inline filter kunststof 1"
buitendraad 8bar 130micron

disc zwart type Modular 100
(7033257)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal filterelement

Filtrage

Verbinding

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Capaciteit

Maat

Buiten @

Breedte

Hoogte

zwart

Modular 100

kunststof

disc

130 micron

buitendraad

8 bar

60 °C

6 m*/h

82 mm

190 mm

174 mm
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